
Team Date Time Location Contact

Basketball, Bantam Girls Grade 8 Tuesday, November 7 7:15 PM Small Gym Troy Burtt

Thursday, November 9 5:15 PM Small Gym  

Basketball, Juvenile/Junior Friday, November 10 3:15 PM Small Gym Steven Pace

Combined Grade 9/10 grades 2nd Tryout TBD

     

Basketball, Senior Girls  Friday, November 10 7:30 PM Large Gym Teresa Anton

Grades 11 & 12  10:00 AM Large Gym  

 

Basketball, Bantam Boys Grade 8 Friday, November 10 4:45 PM Large Gym M. Wedge

 2nd Tryout TBD  

Basketball, Juvenile Boys Grade 9 Wednesday, November 8 7:00 AM Large Gym Lauren McHugh

 Friday, November 10 7:00 AM Large Gym  

    

Basketball, Junior Boys Grade 10 Thursday, November 9 7:00 AM Large Gym Randy Storey

 Friday, November 10 3:15 PM Large Gym  

Basketball, Senior Boys Wednesday, November 8 9:00 PM Large Gym John Vatougios

Grades 11 & 12 Friday, November 10 6:15 PM Large Gym
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E-mail

tburtt@sd44.ca

space@sd44.ca 

tanton@sd44.ca

 

 

mwedge@sd44.ca

 

lmchugh@sd44.ca

 

 

Rastorey@sd44.ca

jvatougios@sd44.ca
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